
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Ordinance 4614, 2nd Reading Of An Ordinance Approving And Authorizing The Executive Director To
Enter Into A Third Amendment To Temporary Rental Agreement With City Health, A Medical
Corporation, To Extend The Term To August 31, 2022, With Anticipated Annual Revenues Of
$42,000, Operating At Oakland International Airport.

File #: 290-21, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

